 C 126 BC126
BC127
BlueCreation, St John’s Innovation Centre, Cowley Road, Cambridge CB4 0WS, United Kingdom 1
BlueCreation
Fully Certified Bluetooth Version 4.0 Audio Module
Key Specifications
� Bluetooth Certified 4.0 Audio module
� Dual Mode: Bluetooth and Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE)

• Temperature: 220°C for 40 seconds.
• Single Pass
Ordering Information
Part number: BC126-A01-MEL40
Order number Description
BC126-A01-MEL40 Class2 Dual Mode Bluetooth Version 4.0 Module with integrated chip Antenna
BC127-A01-MEL40 Class2 Dual Mode Bluetooth Version 4.0 Module with integrated Antenna and
connection to iOS devices
BC126-DEVKIT-001 Development kit for the BC126 module
BC127-DEVKIT-001 Development kit for the BC127 module
General Notes
• BlueCreation's products are not authorised for use in life-support or safety-critical applications. Use in
such applications is done at the sole discretion of the customer. BlueCreation will not warrant the use
of its devices in such applications.